

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16222 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2003 in The RSA No. 104/1981
of HIGH

COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER