

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

P e t i t i o n (s) f o r S p e c i a l L e a v e t o A p p e a l (C i v i l) N o (s) .
16222/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2003 in RSA No.
104/1981 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MADAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for,
4 weeks' time to file rejoinder affidavit as a last
chance. Request is granted. List the matter on
13.10.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar